Teilnehmerliste 2019.xlIsx

Teilnehmer Turniere des FC Hessen Massenheim 2019

G-Jugend

F-Jugend

E-Jugend

C-Jugend

Alte Herren

15.06.2019 ab 09:00 Uhr

16.06.2019 ab 10:00 Uhr

16.06.2019 ab 13:30 Uhr

15.06.2019 ab 12:00 Uhr

15.06.2019 ab 16:00 Uhr

FC Hessen Massenheim 1.

FC Hessen Massenheim 1.

FC Hessen Massenheim 1.

JSG Massenheim/Heilsberg

FC Hessen Massenheim 1.

1

2 FC Hessen Massenheim 2. FC Hessen Massenheim 2. SG Harheim FC Hessen Massenheim 2.
3 SG Harheim SV Viktoria PreuBen 2. SV Gronau 1. SV 08 Neuenhain

4 TSV Lammerspiel SV Gronau 1. 1. FC Konigstein 1. SG Orlen

5 SG Sossenheim SC Dortelweil 1. JSG Hardeck 2. Concordia Eschersheim
6 VFR Bockenheim 2. TUS Makkabi Ffm. 1. RSV Bublingshausen
7 FC Neu-Anspach 4. TSG Nieder-Erlenbach 1. FSV Erbach

8 1. FC 06 Erlensee 4. FSG Lollar Staufenberg
9 SG Bruchkdbel 1.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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